

Misc Exe. Case-19 of 2024
R-19/2024

Order No.16 dated 29.08.2025

Today is fixed for ER of WA.

The petitioner files hazira through its Ld. Advocate.

No ER received.

Fix **09.10.2025** for ER of WA. Compliance by the petitioner in the meantime.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)